Newson Gale | For over 30 years Newson Gale has been supplying the chemical and processing industry worldwide with its
market leading range of static control products ensuring people and plant are protected from static related fires and explosions.
® ™Precision and reliability is what the Earth-Rite  PLUS
provides to QHSE professionals and engineers who are
tasked with protecting personnel and plant assets from
the ignition hazards of static electricity during railcar, skid,
and IBC loading/unloading operations.
Conductive metal objects like

®
Leading the way in hazardous area static control
Ordering Code Product Description
PLUSP1E/A/1/A/2 ER PLUS (Complete Zone 2/21 version) + X90IP stainless
steel clamp + 5 m Cen-Stat cable + junction box.
PLUSP1E/A/2/B/2 ER PLUS (Complete Zone 2/21 version) + X45IP stainless
steel clamp + 5 m Cen-Stat cable + junction box.
PLUSP2E/A/1/A/2 ER PLUS (separate Zone 0/20 ground monitor-indicator
station / Zone 2/21 power supply) + X90IP stainless steel
clamp + 5 m Cen-Stat cable + junction box.
PLUSP2E/A/2/B/2 ER PLUS (separate Zone 0/20 ground monitor-indicator
station / Zone 2/21 power supply) + X45IP stainless steel
clamp + 5 m Cen-Stat cable + junction box.
ER2KITA
(IIA / IIB